JKX Oil & Gas Ltd

** AUCTION RESULT — 2 MAY 2023 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 2"* May 2023, 19,400 shares traded at
5 pence per share.

The final order book is shown below:

Total Total

Buyers Shares Shares Share Price (p) Shares Shares Sellers
1 19,400 19,400 5.00 34,696 34,696 1
25.00 164,736 130,040 4
29.00 166,648 1,912 1
30.00 175,068 8,420 2
34.00 179,782 4,714 1
35.00 205,469 25,687 2
36.00 222,940 17,471 2
38.00 232,940 10,000 1
42.00 368,192 135,252 4
44.00 382,782 14,590 1

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788




